Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Routledge - (220643) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.95
1:11.73
1:11.89
1:12.01
1:12.16
1:12.52
1:12.70
1:13.81
1:15.81
1:18.60
1:21.91
1:24.18
1:26.74
1:26.99

1:27.45
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2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington Club Championships 2023

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cockermouth Club Championships

2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Cumbria County Championships

Cumbria Autumn Graded Series

Cumbria County Championships

Meet

Workington Club Championships 2023

Cockermouth Club Championships

Workington ASC 6th Presidents Open Meet
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Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2012 Cumbria Autumn Graded Series
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